Lightning Poll - Al's Impact

Q1 Are your students asking for Al content in your program?
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Lightning Poll - Al's Impact

Q2 Is your program currently teaching Al content?
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Lightning Poll - Al's Impact

Q3 Is your program currently leveraging Al to interact or engage with your
students on the operational or service side?

Not sure

Answered: 107  Skipped: O
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 17.76% 19
No 63.55% 68
Not sure 18.69% 20

Total Respondents: 107
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Lightning Poll - Al's Impact

Q4 What program type are you responding for?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

EMBA

MS

PMBA

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

EMBA 85.05% 91

MS 2.80% 3

PMBA 3.74% 4

Other (please specify) 8.41% 9

TOTAL 107

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 EMBA, PMBA, FT MBA, MS-campus has made available MSFT Co-pilot and our admissions 1/24/2024 10:04 AM
team is already using it.

2 EMBA and Working Professional MBA 1/23/2024 1:32 PM

3 MS, FT MBA, PMBA 1/23/2024 10:43 AM

4 EMBA and MS 1/23/2024 9:11 AM

5 MA Leadership 1/23/2024 9:00 AM

6 Custom Exec. Ed. but we have infused some technology Al courses in our EMBA and FT 1/23/2024 8:59 AM
MBA. From an operational standpoint we are looking at ways to integrate Al especially at the
earlier engagement stage

7 BSc, MSc, EMBA, PhD 1/23/2024 8:54 AM

8 Elective option for all MBA including EMBA 1/23/2024 8:53 AM

9 entire suite of graduate programs at our college 1/23/2024 8:50 AM
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